Eldon James Corpora� on • Phone:  970-667-2728 • www.eldonjames.com
EJP-0925
EJ Prene for use in pharmaceutical, bioprocess,  and
peristaltic pump applications.
EJ Prene is designed for peristaltic pump applications offering
durability with excellent pump life - reducing production downtime
due to tube failure. Lightweight,  EJ Prene tubing is fl exible with
very good chemical compatibility, and can be used in a wide

 Autoclave Up to 135°C - Multiple autoclave cycles Can be
re-sterilized and reused
Order Information
Cat. No. Ref ID Actual ID Ref OD Actual OD Wall
Roll
Length
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Max. working
pressure* at 68°F
(20°C) psi* (bar)
EJP.5-1.5 1/32” 0.031 ± 0.005 3/32” 0.093 ± 0.005 1/32” 50 ft. 0.13 51 psi (3.52 bar)
EJP.5-2 1/32” 0.031 ± 0.005 1/8” 0.125± 0.005 3/64” 50 ft. — —
EJP1-2 1 /16” 0.063 ± 0.005 1/8” 0.125 ± 0.005 1/32” 50 ft. 0.19 35 psi (2.41 bar)
EJP1.5-2.5 3/32” 0.094 ± 0.005 5/32” 0.156 ± 0.005 1/32” 50 ft. 0.31 26 psi (1.79 bar)
EJP2-3 1/8” 0.125 ± 0.005 3/16” 0.187 ± 0.005 1/32” 50 ft. 0.40 21 psi (1.45 bar)
EJP2-4 1/8” 0.1 25 ± 0.005 1/4” 0.250 ± 0.005 1/16” 50 ft. 0.20 35 psi (2.41bar)
EJP3-4 3/16” 0.187 ± 0.005 1/4” 0.250 ± 0.005 1/32” 50 ft. 0.88 14 psi (0.97 bar)
EJP3-5 3/16” 0.187 ± 0.005 5/16” 0.312 ± 0.005 1/16” 50 ft. 0.50 25 psi (1.72 bar)
EJP3-6 3/16” 0.187 ± 0.005 3/8” 0.375 ± 0.005 3/32” 50 ft. 0.80 33 psi (2.28 bar)
EJP4-6 1/4” 0.265 ± 0.005 3/8” 0.390 ± 0.005 1/16” 50 ft. 1.00 30 psi (2.07 bar)
EJP4-7 1/4” 0.265 ± 0.005 7/16” 0.448 ± 0.008 3/32” 50 ft. 0.90 26 psi (1.79 bar)
EJP4-8 1/4” 0.265 ± 0.005 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 1/8” 50 ft. 1.00 31 psi (2.14 bar)
EJP5-7 5/16” 0.323 ± 0.008 7/16” 0.448 ± 0.008 1/16” 50 ft. 1.80 18 psi (1.24 bar)
EJP6-8 3/8” 0.385 ± 0.008 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 1/16” 50 ft. 2.30 13 psi (0.90 bar)
EJP6-10 3/8” 0.385 ± 0.008 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.008 1/8” 50 ft. 1.50 24 psi (1.66 bar)
EJP8-12 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1/8” 50 ft. 2.00 20 psi (1.38 bar)
EJP10-14 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.010 7/8” 0.885 ± 0.010 1/8” 50 ft. 3.00 15 psi (1.04 bar)
EJP12-16 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1” l.010 ± 0.010 1/8” 50 ft. — —
EJP12-20 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1 1/4” l. 260 ± 0.020 1/4” 50 ft. — —
EJP16-20 1” l.010 ± 0.020 1 1/4” l.260 ± 0.020 1/8” 50 ft. 6.00 10 psi (0.69 bar)
Peristaltic Pump Accessories
 2 and 3 Stop Tubing Assemblies
 Pump Manifold and Yoke Assemblies
Certifications